

32nd Annual Wee Wuns Fall Festival Saturday, October 28th 2023 Market and Vendor Registration Form

Outdoor Booth Cost: \$60

Indoor Booth Cost: \$75 (Limited spots available)

Market Participants and Vendors Receive:

- A 10'x10' booth space
- Entertainment
- Community Exposure (Average Yearly Attendance 1000 people)
- Mentions on Wee Wuns Social Media Channels, School Newsletter (200+ Families) and Wee Wuns Fall Festival Facebook Event Page
- Slide on Ministry Activity Center Jumbotron (area of Silent Auction, Bake Sale and sitting area)

Additional Info:

- Electricity is **not** provided for outdoor booths
- Detailed load-in and load-out instructions will be communicated later, prior to the event.

Market Participants and Vendors **Provide**:

- A 10'x10' tent if desired, one 6' table (tablecloth/skirting preferred)
- Retail sales license and sales tax reporting for on-site sales
- All booth signage, promotional materials, décor and staffing
- Promotional support of Wee Wuns Fall Festival on social media channels
- \bullet Hi-res logo to be provided immediately to complete registration
- Silent Auction donations are sincerely appreciated if you or someone you know would like to donate, please email us at weewunspto@gmail.com

Wee Wuns Weekday Ministries is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization.



32nd Annual Wee Wuns Fall Festival Saturday, October 28th 2023 Market and Vendor Registration Form

Business Name: (exactly as it will appear on materials) **Address:** (full mailing) **Contact Name: Email: Mobile Number: Website Address: Facebook or Instagram Address:** Would you like to donate to the silent auction? If so, please describe Email completed registration forms and Company logo artwork to: WeeWunsPTO@gmail.com

Wee Wuns Weekday Ministries is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization.



32nd Annual Wee Wuns Fall Festival Saturday, October 28th 2023 Market and Vendor Registration Form

Credit Card Authorization Form

Contact Name:
Company Name:
Address:
Email:
Mobile Number:
Charge the amount of \$
Credit Card Number/ Exp. Date/ CVV Code:
Signature:
Complete and email to: WeeWunsPTO@gmail.com or mail to: Wee Wuns Weekday Ministries 13403 Cypress North Houston Rd Cypress, TX 77429

*To pay by check, please mail to address above and include "Wee Wuns Fall Festival – Vendor" on memo line

Wee Wuns Weekday Ministries is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization.